Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Sastav:

Preporucena dimenzija Stampe:
Dimenzija:

Dimenzija rucke:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

34.239.10

TAHITI
TAHITI, torba, crna

pamuk/juta
12x5cm

42 x33 x19cm
60 x2.5cm
0.224 kg
0.25133 kg

249

60/10

0.455 mx0.3 mx0.51 m
15.0798 kg
8605073871537
420292980000

171



